DESCRIPTION

STAR OHIO
MONEY MARKET

FIFTH THIRD MONEY MARKET

FIRST FEDERAL MM
UNION BANK MM

FIRST MERIT
CORNCITY -CD

FIRST MERIT - CD
CDARS

CDARS

GENOA BANK - CD
FARMERS & MERCHANTS
FARMERS & MERCHANTS
UNION BANK

FIRST FEDERAL
HEALTH DEPT BOND
DITCH 2468

LANDFILL BOND

DITCH 2471

GE CAP CD

ALLY BANK CD
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FREDDIE MAC

FREDDIE MAC

RS2 A - A R < R - A - B - B -2 A - N < B R - N - R - B - B - A - I - BN - B - S - B - B2

COST

170,871.49

11,890,431.59

1,029,212.77
37,003.92
6,863.03
500.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
101.16
1,000,000.00
1,005,754.28
1,110,000.00
53,500.00
802,000.00
62,433.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
2,000,311.11
2,000,583.33
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

COUPON

RATE

0.03
.10
.20

1.75

195
.75
.75
.05
.39

72
.60

2.5
3.00
2.5
1.1
1.00
.70
.70
1.00
1.00
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PAR
VALUE

170,871.49

11,890,431.59

1,029,212.77
37,003.92
6,863.03
500.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
101.16
1,000,000.00
1,005,754.28
585,000.00
47,458.40
710,000.00
62,433.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

23340
1041337524
80541631
50150022403
7201254
5050054185
15235

910740003454

1010558588
1013821557
36320213
620841

1012818285
101565359

36160YPU3
02006LDL4
3133EA4GO
3133EA4GO
3134G3WW6
3134G3WW6

DATE

3/7/2012
8/7/2014
7/26/2012
5/17/2012
3/10/2014
3/19/2014

9/22/2011
8/15/2013

5/8/2012
12/12/2010
11/26/2013

71272012
3/19/2014
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
6/20/2012
6/20/2012

PURCHASE MATURITY

DATE

3/7/2016
8/7/2016
7/23/2015
5/14/2015
3/10/2017
3/19/2016

9/18/2014
8/13/2015

12/1/2016
12/16/2030
12/1/2023
1/27/2015
3/19/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
6/20/2017
6/20/2017

HOLDER

1ST FED
1ST FED

5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB



FREDDIE MAC
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FANNIE MAE

FEDERAL HOME
FEDERAL HOME
FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FEDERAL FARM LOAN
FREDDIE MAC

FREDDIE MAC

FANNIE MAE

JP MORGAN CD
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT
FIRST MERIT CD

FIRST BUSINESS BANK CD
FANNIE MAE

FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL FARM

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

FREDDIE MAC

FANNIE MAE

FANNIE MAE

LS R - B - A - B - B - B - A A R - R - A - B - B - - A - B - B R 2 N - B - B - -

5,000,277.78
2,000,364.44
2,000,055.56
3,285,000.00
1,993,333.33
2,000,000.00
1,000,041.67
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

996,622.96
1,995,285.26
1,000,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
2,000,457.78
4,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,316.67
2,000,166.67
1,000,250.00

995,027.78

995,000.00

1.00
.82
1.00
1.00
.855
1.00
.50
.50
.50
.50
.90
.93
.75
.75
75
1.125
1.3
1.25
1.029
1.00
1.00
75
.95
1.00
0.99975
99.5
1.353

©

LS E A = AR - R - A - B - -2 A - B R - R - A - - B - - AR < - B - - R < - - -
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5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,285,000.00
1,993,333.33
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00

996,581.29
1,995,118.59
1,000,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00
2,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

995,000.00

995,000.00

3134G3WW6
3133EA4HS8
3135GONC3
3136G0XDB
313380EC7
313380MF1
3136G0C90
3136GOR52
3036GOR52
3136G0Z53
3136G06M8
3133ECA4Y7
3137EADNG
3137EADNG
3136G1B65
48124JSY5
320844NW9
31938QF41
3133ECHS6
3136G1H36
313382F81
313382MU4
3133ECNY6
3135G0XG3
3135G0XG3
3134G45W4
3135G0XZ1

6/22/2012
10/19/2012
8/15/2012
8/28/2012
10/26/2012
9/18/2012
9/28/2012
10/24/2012
10/24/2012
10/30/2012
11/27/2012
11/27/2012
1/14/2013
1/16/2013
1/30/2013
2/19/2013
2/24/2014
2/27/2014
3/20/2013
3/27/2013
3/28/2013
4/17/2013
5/14/2013
5/24/2013
5/30/2013
5/30/2013
6/20/2013

6/20/2017
7/11/2017
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
9/8/2017
9/18/2017
9/25/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/30/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/30/2018
2/19/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
3/12/2018
3/27/2018
3/28/2018
4/17/2018
5/8/2018

5/21/2018
5/21/2018
5/29/2018
6/20/2018

HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
5TH 3RD
5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB

2.00
1.067
1.067

1.00

2.25

2.0

1.25



FEDERAL HOME LOAN
NORTHSTAR BANK CD
FIRST MERCHANTS CD
PEAPACK GLADSTONE CD
GENOA BANKING CD
SECURITY FEDERAL CD
TRUSTATLANTIC CD
FREDDIE MAC

FEDERAL FARM

PARKWAY BANK & TRUST
DISCOVER BANK CD
DOLLAR BANK CD
NEBRASKALAND NAT CD
ENTERPRISE BANK PA/CD
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
EXCHANGE BANK CD
FREDDIE MAC

COMMUNITY BANK CD

GE CAPITAL RETAIL BANK CD
CITIZENS ST BANK CD
AMERICAN EAGLE BANK CD
GOLDMAN SACHS
MOUNTAINEONE BANK CD
FIRST MERCHANTS CD
SOMERSET TRUST CO
MORRIS BANK CD
BANK/NORTH CAROLINA CD

LS R - B - A - B - B - B - A A R - R - A - B - B - - A - B - B R 2 N - B - B - -

987,640.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

1.25
14
14
15
15

1.65

1.555

2.00

1.79

1.65

1.85

1.65

1.605
1.555

1.05
1.6

1.50
1.6

1.95

155

1.655

1.95

1.65
1.7

1.605
1.6
1.7

©

LS E A = AR - R - A - B - -2 A - B R - R - A - - B - - AR < - B - - R < - - -
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987,640.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

3135G0XZ1
66704MED9
32082BCU1
704692AC6
372348BS0
81423LBH4
89835FJG6
3134G4SU3
3133EDEX6
70153RGZ5
254671G53
25665QAHS8
63970QES1
29367RGG5
3130A0ZB9
301074BP4
3134G4VM7
206810AC7
36830KHH1
176688BQ1
02554DBB2
38147JVY5
62452AAH3
32082BCX5
835104BH2
618312DJ8
06414QSY6

6/20/2013
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
2/25/2014
2/26/2014
3/28/2014
3/7/12014
1/30/2014
2/11/2014
2/19/2014
2/20/2014
2/26/2014
2/28/2014
2/28/2014
2/28/2014
3/5/2014
3/11/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
5/15/2014
3/18/2014
3/19/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/24/2014
3/26/2014
3/28/2014

6/20/2018
9/21/2018
9/28/2018
11/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/28/2018
1/7/2019
1/30/2019
2/11/2019
2/19/2019
2/20/2019
2/26/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
3/5/2019

3/11/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/15/2019
3/18/2019
3/19/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/25/2019
3/26/2019
3/28/2019

5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB

1.458

5.00

4.00



ESSA BANK & TRUST CD
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
BAR HARBOR CD
CRESCOM BANK CD
NORTHWEST BANK CD
BARCLAYS BANK CD
BMW BANK NORTH AM CD
FIRST SOURCE CD
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
THIRD FEDERAL CD
PARKSIDE FINL CD
CITBANK CD

FIDELITY CO-OP CD
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
STEARNS BANK CD
MERRIMACK CNTY CD

MEREDITH VILLAGE SAV CD

STEARNS BANK CD
BANK HAPOALIM CD
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
FEDERAL HOME LOAN
SALLIE MAE

JILL D ENGLE

WOOD COUNTY TREASURER

9/2/2014

250,000.00
1,000,138.89
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,117.12
250,000.00
250,000.00
3,400,000.00
3,400,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,065.07
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,020.83
1,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00

106,219,747.49

1.7
0.9999861
15
1.6
1.25
1.9
1.9
1.7
1.25
1
1.8
1.75
1.9
1
1
1.75
1.00
1.00
1.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.10

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

WOOD COUNTY
MONTHLY INVENTORY INVESTMENT REPORT
AUGUST 2014

250,000.00
1,000,138.89
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,117.12
250,000.00
250,000.00
3,400,000.00
3,400,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,065.07
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,020.83
1,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00

105,593,644.76

29667RLC5
3130A15L8
066851RS7
225862BS9
66736AADA
06740KGG6
05568P7A9
33646CDP6
3130A1RRA
3130A1RC4
88413QAP3
70147ABG8
17284CH49
316077BZ8
3130A24H6
857894NPO
590290AB8
58948PAD9
857894NPO
06251AC32
3130A2EU6
3130A2EU6
3130A2KZ8
795450SQ9

3/28/2014
3/31/2014
5/30/2014
4/2/2014
4/10/2014
4/24/2014
4/25/2014
5/14/2014
5/14/2014
5/14/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
6/9/2014
6/12/2014
6/19/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/30/2014
7/9/2014
7/9/2014
7/30/2014
8/27/2014

3/28/2018
3/26/2019
3/29/2019
4/2/2019
1/10/2019
4/15/2019
4/25/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019
6/4/2019
6/12/2018
6/19/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/25/2019
6/27/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/30/2019
8/27/2019

HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
5TH 3RD
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
HNB
5TH 3RD
HNB

5.00

6.00
6.00

2.00
2.00

6.00
3.00

5.50
5.00
5.00
3.00



